P.D. Bax	Vice questor's Name 730 Address ayus WI 53574 Zip Phone #	20000238 -12/30/97 ******70.0 Office Use Only	01051005 00 *****70.00
CORPORATION	NAME(S) & DOCUMENT NUMBE	R(S), (if known):	
2	Wileless, Inc. poration Name) (Docum	,	-29010
3(Corp	poration Name) (Docum	ient #)	
4(Corp	poration Name) (Docum	ent #)	88 35, 10
Walk in Mail out	Pick up time Will wait Photocopy	Certified Copy	FILED STATE DIVISION -9 AM 11:01
Walk in	Pick up time	Certified Copy	FILED STATE
Walk in Mail out	Pick up time Will wait Photocopy AMENDMENTS Amendment	Certified Copy	-9
Walk in Mail out NEW FILINGS Profit NonProfit Limited Liability	Pick up time Will wait Photocopy AMENDMENTS Amendment Resignation of R.A., Officer/Director Change of Registered Agent	Certified Copy	-9 AM II: 04
Walk in Mail out NEW FILINGS Profit NonProfit Limited Liability Domestication Other OTHER FILINGS Annual Report	Pick up time Will wait Photocopy AMENDMENTS Amendment Resignation of R.A., Officer/Director Change of Registered Agent Dissolution/Withdrawal	Certified Copy	FILED STATE
Walk in Mail out NEW FILINGS Profit NonProfit Limited Liability Domestication Other OTHER FILINGS	Pick up time Will wait Photocopy AMENDMENTS Amendment Resignation of R.A., Officer/Director Change of Registered Agent Dissolution/Withdrawal Merger	Certified Copy	FILED STATE

٠



FLORIDA DEPARTMENT OF STATE Sandra B. Mortham Secretary of State

December 31, 1997

JOHN B. VICE P.O. BOX 730 NEW GLARUS, WI 53574

SUBJECT: BCS WIRELESS, INC. Ref. Number: W97000029010

We have received your document for BCS WIRELESS, INC. and your check(s) totaling \$70.00. However, the enclosed document has not been filed and is being returned for the following correction(s):

The registered agent must sign accepting the designation.

Please return your document, along with a copy of this letter, within 60 days or your filing will be considered abandoned.

If you have any questions concerning the filing of your document, please call (850) 487-6097.

Michael Mays Document Specialist

Letter Number: 197A00061093



Division of Corporations - P.O. BOX 6327 - Tallahassee, Florida 32314

APPLICATION BY FOREIGN CORPORATION FOR AUTHORIZATION TRANSACT BUSINESS IN FLORIDA

IN COMPLIANCE WITH SECTION 607.1503, FLORIDA STATUTES, THE FOLLOWING IS SUBMITTED TO - REGISTER A FOREIGN CORPORATION TO TRANSACT BUSINESS IN THE STATE OF FLORIDA.

1. BCS Wireless, Inc. (Name of corporation: must include the word "INCORPO words or abbreviations of like import in language as will on natural person or partnership if not so contained in the nar	clearly indicate that it is a corporation instead of a	
2. UDISCONSEN (State or country under the law of which it is incorporated	d) 3. <u>39-1571965</u> (FEI number, if applicable)	· ··
4. $4 - 16 - 86$ 5. -6 (Date of incorporation)	Per <u>pefual</u> Duration: Year corp. will cease to exist or "perpetual")	
6. <u>upon qualification</u> (Date first transacted business in Florida. (SEE SEC	CTIONS 607.1501, 607.1502, and 817.155, F.S.)	•- • • • •
7. P.O. Box 730		-
New Glarus WI 53574	NO	-
(Current)	mailing address)	.
(Purpose(s) of corporation authorized in home state 9. Name and street address of Florida registered agent:	e or country to be carried out in the state of rightan	
Name: <u>C T CORPORATION SYSTEM</u>	_	
Office Address: <u>1200 South Pine Island Road</u>	<u> </u>	
Plantation	, Florida, <u>33324</u> (Zip code)	
10. Registered agent acceptance:		
Having been named as registered agent and to accept service of in this application. I hereby accept the appointment as register	of process for the above stated corporation at the place design ered agent and agree to act in this capacity. I further agree to	

in this application. I hereby accept the appointment as registered agent and agree to act in this opportunity symplete is comply with the provisions of all statutes relative to the proper and complete performance of my duties, and I am familiar with and accept the obligation of my position as registered agent.



11. Attached is a certificate of existence duly authenticated, not more than 90 days prior to delivery of this application to the Department of State, by the Secretary of State or other official having custody of corporate records in the jurisdiction under the law of which it is incorporated.

A.	DIRECTORS (Street address only - P.O. Box NOT acceptable)		
Chairm	nan:	-	;,,
Addres	SS:		
Vice C	haiman:		
Addres	SS:		······································
		- 10	
Directo	or:		
Addres	ss:		
	or:		
Addre	SS:		
В. (OFFICERS (Street address only - P.O. Box NOT acceptable)		· ·
	John B Dice	<u></u>	0
Addre	ss: 98 Hwy 69 N	98 NOV	VISION
	New Glarus, WI 53574		
Vice I	President: John W. Crooks		
Addre	ss: 98 Hury 69 N	1: 05	TATE
	New Glarus, WI 53574		<i>क</i>
Secret	ary:		······································
Addre			<u> </u>
Treasu	urer:		<u> </u>
Addre	ess:		
NOTE	E: If necessary you may attach an addendum to the application listing additional officers and/or	direc	tors.
13	(Signature of Chairman, Vice Chairman, or any officer listed in number 12 of the app	licatio	on)
	TOMING CROOKS/VICE MESIDENT		-
14.—	JOHN W. CROOKS/VICE MESIDENT (Typed or printed name and capacity of person signing application)		

• • • ••

.

•

- ----

Appendix to Florida Application by Fgn. Corp. for Authorization to Transact Business in Florida

Directors of BCS Wireless, Inc.

- Jack D. Gillum
 98 Hwy 69, P.O. Box 730
 New Glarus, Wisconsin 53574
- John B. Vice
 98 Hwy 69, P.O. Box 730
 New Glarus, Wisconsin 53574
- 3. Richard Schlenker 98 Hwy 69, P.O. Box 730 New Glarus, Wisconsin 53574



DFI/CCS/Corp Fm 31-A (7/96) - Printed on Recycled Paper -

United States of America

State of Wisconsin

DEPARTMENT OF FINANCIAL INSTITUTIONS

To All to Whom These Present Shall Come, Greeting:

I, RICHARD L. DEAN, Secretary, Department of Financial Institutions, do hereby certify that

BCS WIRELESS, INC.

is a domestic corporation organized under the laws of this state and that its date of incorporation is APRIL 16, 1986.

I further certify that said corporation has, during its most recently completed report year, filed with this department an annual report required by sec. 180.1622, 180.1921, or 181.651 of the Wisconsin Statutes, and that it has not filed articles of dissolution.

> IN TESTIMONY WHEREOF, I have hereunto set my hand and affixed the official seal of the Department on DECEMBER 4, 1997.



Richard L. Dean, Secretary

6-

Department of Financial Institutions

BY: N. Shirie

Effective July 1, 1996, the Department of Financial Institutions assumed the functions previously performed by the Corporations Division of the Secretary of State and is the successor custodian of corporate records formerly held by the Secretary of State.